
KORTELĖRyšių kanal.šul.
Nr. 34B

(abrise)
(plane)

planšeto nomenklatūra

(gatvė)(miestas)

įrenginio pastatymo metai

Pririšimo brėžinys :

Pavadinimas

Dangtis

Medžiaga

Diametras

mm

Atstumas nuo 

dangčio  cm

Altitudės

Žemė

Sienos

Dugnas

V
a

m
z
d

ž
i
a

i

Pastabos

Nr.1

Nr.2

Nr. 3

Nr. 4

Nr.5

Nr.6

Nr.7

2020 05

(kortelės sudarymo data)

Sudarė: L. Riuka

bet

Apačia

Viršus

Apačia

Viršus

Apačia

Viršus

Apačia

Viršus

Apačia

Viršus

Apačia

Viršus

Apačia

Viršus

650ket

131.66 

bet

UAB"HENRIVITA"

Kanklių g.

Vilnius

112 - D - 2 , 77/32 - 0061  

-

0.68

0.67

0.96
130.70

130.98

130.99

0.00 131.66 

Kvalif.paž.nr.  :  1GKV-517

Vertikaliniai

Šulinio pjūviai :

Horizontalinis

pe

1

0.96

0.68

0.00

0.43

Aukščių sistema: LAS07

d63

0.85

2

0
.
7

0

850x700

2

0.96

0.00

0.43

1

0.67

asbc

d100

3

3

0.96

0.00

0.43

0.60
131.06

pvc
d110

0.60

34B
asbcd100

bet

Kanklių g.

MN be/nr bet.

A

PVCd110

131.66

1 2

3

3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6064026.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
585133.45


	Sheets and Views
	Model


